
Date Time Field Guest Home

Wednesday, July 15, 2020 6:00 PM Smith SCA Collections Bucs Tigers

Friday, July 17, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Hopkins & Son Heating & Air Conditioning Braves

6:30 PM Kiwanis Shoe Carnival Avengers
Tidal Integrated Health, a Division of Nova 

Behavioral Health Cardinals

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Hopkins & Son Heating & Air Conditioning Shoe Carnival Avengers Cancelled

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 6:30 PM Kiwanis Tigers
Tidal Integrated Health, a Division of Nova 

Behavioral Health Cardinals
Cancelled

Thursday, July 23, 2020 6:00 PM Ruritan Braves SCA Collections Bucs Cancelled

Wednesday, July 29, 2020 6:00 PM Kiwanis SCA Collections Bucs
Tidal Integrated Health, a Division of Nova 

Behavioral Health Cardinals

6:00 PM Smith Braves Shoe Carnival Avengers

Friday, July 31, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Tigers Hopkins & Son Heating & Air Conditioning Cancelled

Sunday, August 02, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Hopkins & Son Heating & Air Conditioning Shoe Carnival Avengers From 7/21

6:00 PM Kiwanis Tigers
Tidal Integrated Health, a Division of Nova 

Behavioral Health Cardinals
From 7/22

6:30 PM Ruritan Braves SCA Collections Bucs From 7/23

Monday, August 03, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Shoe Carnival Avengers SCA Collections Bucs Cancelled

Thursday, August 06, 2020 6:00 PM Kiwanis
Tidal Integrated Health, a Division of Nova 

Behavioral Health Cardinals
Hopkins & Son Heating & Air Conditioning

Sunday, August 09, 2020 6:00 PM Ruritan Braves Tigers

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Hopkins & Son Heating & Air Conditioning SCA Collections Bucs

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Shoe Carnival Avengers Tigers

Friday, August 14, 2012 6:30 PM Kiwanis
Tidal Integrated Health, a Division of Nova 

Behavioral Health Cardinals
Braves

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Tigers Hopkins & Son Heating & Air Conditioning From 7/31

Thursday, August 20, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Shoe Carnival Avengers SCA Collections Bucs From 8/03

2020 Winterville T-Ball Schedule

Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697


